FARES
Door- to- Door Fares

Adults/Youth Over 10 years $2.00
Seniors (60+) $0.00
Children Under 10 with Adult (up to 2 children) $0.00
Each Additional Child $1.00
Stop-to-Stop Fares (RS Only)

Adults/Youth Over 10 years $1.00
Seniors (60+) $0.00
Children Under 10 with Adult (up to 2 children) $0.00
Each Additional Child $ .50

Monthly Passes
Adults/Youth over 10 door-to-door
Adults/Youth over 10 stop-to-stop

Punch Cards (6 punches/card)

$75.00
$35.00

$ 5.00

Door-to-door is 2 punches/ride, Stop-to-Stop 1 punch/ride



